
 

 

 
BENCH REST 25 METROS (14.JULIO.2019) 

    

       N°Orden Nombres Club Arma Calibre Puntajes Lugar 

2 Juan Giol TFM LTGUNS .22 249 1 

1 Luis Pablo Cabrerizo TFM LTGUNS .22 248 2 

14 Claudio Ulloa Club 235 RAW BM 500x .22 247 3 

20 Fabricio Lavilla TFM LTGUNS .22 247 4 

24 Dan Flores Club 235 RAW TM 1000 .177 246 5 

4 Alberto Fuentes Airguns Chile Fx Crown .22 244 6 

15 Esteban Figueroa Club 235 Fx Impact X .22 244 7 

9 Oscar Pizarro Airguns Chile Fx Crown .22 243 8 

5 Franco Lavilla TFM LTGUNS .22 241 9 

3 Eduardo Sanhueza Club 235 Fx Impact MKII .22 241 10 

13 Claudio Flores Club 235 RAW TM 1000 .177 241 11 

6 Juan Carlos Pollarolo Club 235 Fx Crown .22 240 12 

8 Gabriel Contreras Airguns Chile Brocock Bantman Sniper HP .22 240 13 

22 Matías Lavilla TFM LTGUNS .22 239 14 

18 Rodrigo Eugenin Club 235 Taipan Mutant .22 239 15 

17 Miguel Pendola Club 235 Ataman M2 .22 236 16 

16 Angélica Toro Club 235 Fx Crown .22 234 17 

23 Omar Farías TFM LTGUNS .22 233 18 

7 Leonardo López Club 235 Fx Crown .22 232 19 

11 Alejandro Catalán S/C Fx Crown .22 230 20 

27 Cristian Vejar S/C Fx Impact MKII .22 228 21 

21 Mario Coria TFM LTGUNS .22 228 22 

10 Jorge Macchiavello S/C Vulcan Tactic .22 228 23 

19 Jorge Macchiavello (Hijo) S/C Vulcan Tactic .22 226 24 

12 José Cejar Airguns Chile LTGUNS .22 200 25 

25 Pedro Jugovic Club 235 Alemania M16 .22 97 26 

26 Alejandro Catalán (Hijo) S/C Fx Crown .22 68 27 



 

 

 

 

 BENCH REST 50 METROS (14.JULIO.2019) 
    

       N°Orden Nombres Club Arma Calibre Puntajes Lugar 

14 Claudio Ulloa Club 235 RAW TM 1000 .22 236 1 

3 Eduardo Sanhueza Club 235 Fx Impact MKII .22 232 2 

20 Fabricio Lavilla TFM LTGUNS .22 232 3 

1 Luis Pablo Cabrerizo TFM LTGUNS .22 230 4 

9 Oscar Pizarro Airguns Chile Fx Crown .22 230 5 

15 Esteban Figueroa Club 235 Fx Impact X .22 228 6 

13 Claudio Flores Club 235 RAW TM 1000 .177 227 7 

16 Angélica Toro Club 235 Fx Crown .22 225 8 

5 Franco Lavilla TFM LTGUNS .22 223 9 

7 Leonardo López Club 235 Fx Crown .22 221 10 

2 Juan Giol TFM LTGUNS .22 221 11 

22 Matías Lavilla TFM LTGUNS .22 220 12 

10 Jorge Macchiavello S/C Vulcan Tactic .22 220 13 

11 Alejandro Catalán S/C Fx Crown .22 217 14 

4 Alberto Fuentes Airguns Chile Fx Crown .22 217 15 

6 Juan Carlos Pollarolo Club 235 Fx Crown .22 214 16 

12 José Cejar Airguns Chile LTGUNS .22 212 17 

18 Rodrigo Eugenin Club 235 Taipan Mutant .22 208 18 

8 Gabriel Contreras Airguns Chile Brocock Bantman Sniper HP .22 206 19 

17 Miguel Pendola Club 235 Ataman M2 .22 204 20 

19 Jorge Macchiavello (Hijo) S/C Vulcan Tactic .22 194 21 

21 Mario Coria TFM LTGUNS .22 192 22 

24 Dan Flores Club 235 Daystate Pulsar .22 187 23 

23 Omar Farías TFM LTGUNS .22 170 24 

27 Cristian Vejar S/C Fx Impact MKII .22 150 25 

25 Pedro Jugovic Club 235 Alemania M16 .22 101 26 

26 Alejandro Catalán (Hijo) S/C Fx Crown .22 12 27 



 

 

 BENCH REST 75 METROS (14.JULIO.2019) 
    

       N°Orden Nombres Club Arma Calibre Puntajes Lugar 

4 Alberto Fuentes Airguns Chile Fx Crown .22 241 1 

1 Luis Pablo Cabrerizo TFM LTGUNS .22 232 2 

10 Jorge Macchiavello S/C Vulcan Tactic .22 231 3 

20 Fabricio Lavilla TFM LTGUNS .22 229 4 

15 Esteban Figueroa Club 235 Fx Impact X .22 226 5 

17 Miguel Pendola Club 235 Ataman M2 .22 225 6 

19 Jorge Macchiavello (Hijo) S/C Vulcan Tactic .22 225 7 

2 Juan Giol TFM LTGUNS .22 222 8 

3 Eduardo Sanhueza Club 235 Fx Impact MKII .22 222 9 

28 Jorge Jugovic Club 235 Fx Crown .30 221 10 

5 Franco Lavilla TFM LTGUNS .22 221 11 

29 Carlos Pasten Club 235 RAW TM 1000x .30 220 12 

13 Claudio Flores Club 235 EVOL .30 219 13 

18 Rodrigo Eugenin Club 235 Taipan Mutant .22 218 14 

7 Leonardo López Club 235 Fx Crown .22 217 15 

16 Angélica Toro Club 235 Fx Crown .22 216 16 

22 Matías Lavilla TFM LTGUNS .22 215 17 

8 Gabriel Contreras Airguns Chile Brocock Bantman Sniper HP .22 215 18 

14 Claudio Ulloa Club 235 RAW TM 1000x .30 213 19 

6 Juan Carlos Pollarolo Club 235 Fx Crown .22 212 20 

11 Alejandro Catalán S/C Fx Crown .22 207 21 

9 Oscar Pizarro Airguns Chile Fx Crown .22 205 22 

12 José Cejar Airguns Chile LTGUNS .22 204 23 

21 Mario Coria TFM LTGUNS .22 199 24 

23 Omar Farías TFM LTGUNS .22 194 25 

24 Dan Flores Club 235 EVOL .30 190 26 

26 Alejandro Catalán (Hijo) S/C Fx Crown .22 73 27 

 


